
Registration Report
Report Generated: 5/22/20 8:51
Topic Scheduled Time Duration (minutes) # Registered # Cancelled
Class of 1975 Reunion Webinar 5/23/20 12:00 60 149 1
Attendee Details
First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status
Margaret Acerra margacerra@outlook.com 5/19/20 16:21 approved
Megan Adamson Madamson2017@icloud.com 5/19/20 7:46 approved
Alice Agatston aliceagatston@gmail.com 5/7/20 10:34 approved
Isolde Anderson andersoni@hope.edu 5/16/20 12:23 approved
Josephine Angevin jodyangevin@gmail.com 5/7/20 19:18 approved
Joan Barminski jbarminski@gmail.com 5/9/20 20:16 approved
Elizabeth Lewis Bates elizlbates@gmail.com 5/15/20 14:00 approved
Anne Beemer beemeranne@gmail.com 5/8/20 13:20 approved
Jill Berman Jillnberman@gmail.com 5/16/20 14:07 approved
Susan Blake sleslieblake@aol.com 5/11/20 15:07 approved
Marjorie Bloom marjorie.bloom@comcast.net 5/7/20 12:13 approved
Laura Booth booth.laurabrown@gmail.com 5/20/20 8:30 approved
Trudy Bower Trudybower003@gmail.com 5/9/20 11:41 approved
Melissa Bristow macnmum@gmail.com 5/7/20 12:50 approved
Pat Byram patricia.a.byram@gmail.com 5/7/20 17:48 approved
Mary Lou Caffrey mary.louise.caffrey@gmail.com 5/12/20 16:56 approved
Gail Campanella gailcampy@gmail.com 5/18/20 18:25 approved
Jan Carhart Sophia1975@aol.com 5/7/20 12:02 approved
Judith Cefkin judithcefkin@hotmail.com 5/7/20 11:23 approved
Robin Clark Robincmd@gmail.com 5/9/20 0:10 approved
Maggie Clarke maggie@maggieclarke.com 5/16/20 20:36 approved
Lynn Clemow lynn.clemow@rutgers.edu 5/20/20 11:26 approved
Leigh Cobb lscobb4@gmail.com 5/13/20 16:05 approved
Janise Cohen janstagercohen@gmail.com 5/12/20 13:04 approved
Patricia M Connor patconnor327@gmail.com 5/7/20 10:35 approved
Laura Cowan laura.cowan@maine.edu 5/15/20 13:03 approved
Emily Cronin cronin.e@yahoo.com 5/13/20 15:09 approved
Mary Catherine Crowley marycatherinecrowley@gmail.com 5/20/20 20:39 approved
Susan Curtis susan@greaterinsight.com 5/7/20 15:20 approved



Libby de Caetani libbymail@gmail.com 5/7/20 10:56 approved
Trish DeMallie tdmusic@aol.com 5/7/20 15:51 approved
Nancy Dempsey Nancysdempsey@gmail.com 5/17/20 23:36 approved
Dorothy DeSimone dorothy.desimone@gmail.com 5/18/20 14:56 approved
Jeanne DeTemple Jeanne.detemple@gmail.com 5/16/20 6:58 approved
Charmaine Detweiler c.detweiler@yahoo.com 5/10/20 15:09 approved
Stephanie Dickey dickey.ss@gmail.com 5/7/20 13:46 approved
Cathy Dobson Cathy100653@gmail.com 5/12/20 13:16 approved
Jeanne Loughlin Dockery jeanneloughlin@gmail.com 5/14/20 16:39 approved
Alison Driscoll alison.smithdriscoll@gmail.com 5/17/20 22:52 approved
Kathryn Dunn dunnkr@verizon.net 5/7/20 15:55 approved
Adele Durham adr4@cornell.edu 5/18/20 13:24 approved
Lloyd Eagan patlloydeagan@gmail.com 5/15/20 14:10 approved
Amy Edwards amy.edwards@hklaw.com 5/7/20 20:57 approved
Stephanie Ellison Bethea sbethea@skagit.edu 5/13/20 16:26 approved
Elizabeth Ericson lisaericson@sbcglobal.net 5/7/20 17:07 approved
Linda Evans levans@us.ibm.com 5/15/20 10:45 approved
Susan Fajon susan.fajon@gmail.com 5/16/20 4:06 approved
Linda Fidnick lfidnick@aol.com 5/12/20 11:17 approved
Barbara Fitzgerald barbara.bfitzkatz@gmail.com 5/7/20 12:18 approved
Carol Franklin carolleefranklin@yahoo.com 5/7/20 10:36 approved
Cathleen Gale cpgale@aol.com 5/19/20 12:57 approved
Debra Gastler debragastler@gmail.com 5/21/20 10:39 approved
Jane Goodin jane_goodin@yahoo.com 5/19/20 19:14 approved
Kathleen Grant kbgrant5253@gmail.com 5/7/20 12:02 approved
Susan Grassin susan.grassin@gmail.com 5/9/20 9:02 approved
Cynthia Gray crwgray@comcast.net 5/16/20 7:23 approved
Nancy Guthrie nanguthrie501@gmail.com 5/16/20 9:28 approved
Patricia Hacik mrbass@bellatlantic.net 5/7/20 13:51 approved
Daphne Hammond daphnehammond@comcast.net 5/15/20 15:46 approved
Delia Hatch dede@dedehatch.com 5/20/20 12:18 approved
Shelby Hayden Miller shmny1@aol.com 5/17/20 11:50 approved
Shelby Hayden Miller highimpactpartnering@gmail.com 5/17/20 11:52 approved
Laura Heid Jeklandwho@aol.com 5/7/20 15:40 approved
Marian Herz morherz@gmail.com 5/7/20 18:24 approved



Caroline Hessberg Taylor Carolinetaylor9@gmail.com 5/14/20 14:32 approved
Deborah Hoadley debhoadley@aol.com 5/19/20 17:45 approved
Janet Holladay janet@vineyard.net 5/15/20 14:24 approved
Julie Indge jindge85@gmail.com 5/20/20 12:39 approved
Eileen Jachym ecjachym@gmail.com 5/7/20 18:50 approved
Mary Jacobson marjacob@yahoo.com 5/18/20 21:05 approved
Leslie Jacques lrjacques215@gmail.com 5/12/20 16:19 approved
Hilary Kitasei Hilary@kitasei.com 5/12/20 7:13 approved
Karen Koumjian kkoumjian@att.net 5/8/20 10:13 approved
Tina Lafiosca tinalafiosca@gmail.com 5/7/20 10:37 approved
REBECCA LANGRALL rlangrall22@gmail.com 5/7/20 20:52 approved
Anne Leen al76403@gmail.com 5/11/20 16:15 approved
Karen Lewy klewy2@gmail.com 5/20/20 12:14 approved
Karen Lidstone Dingley kdingley@mac.com 5/7/20 16:07 approved
Becky Lindsay airthfarm@ntelos.net 5/19/20 16:34 approved
Jody Lisberger jodylis@verizon.net 5/7/20 11:35 approved
Sandra Lloyd sandyml@comcast.net 5/21/20 10:54 approved
Kathy Logue Mendelogue@gmail.com 5/13/20 18:59 approved
Maria Lopez mzepol@me.com 5/7/20 10:53 approved
Robin Low robinlow2270@gmail.com 5/11/20 14:54 approved
Kate Madson kmadson3of9@gmail.com 5/7/20 21:53 approved
Carolyn Magness cwehmann@charter.net 5/20/20 15:39 approved
Jane Majeski majeski.jane@gmail.com 5/7/20 14:45 approved
Frieda Malcolm flmalcolm@gmail.com 5/7/20 10:40 approved
Bernadette Margel Bmargel@yahoo.com 5/13/20 12:20 approved
Lynn Martin lynnsmartin@optonline.net 5/7/20 10:52 approved
Judith Maxwell Drjudymax@sbcglobal.net 5/7/20 12:56 approved
Dana McBride dana.mcbride02@gmail.com 5/19/20 10:27 approved
Ellen McLean emclean47@gmail.com 5/8/20 19:01 approved
Jane Micou janewm2@cox.net 5/7/20 20:34 approved
Ada Miller Cape626@gmail.com 5/11/20 16:27 approved
carol mills carol.mills@yahoo.com 5/7/20 11:15 approved
Ann Mitchell carrmitch@mac.com 5/7/20 21:16 approved
Diana Morris dianamorrisbalt@gmail.com 5/7/20 10:39 approved
Jane Mossman Clark Janeclark022553@gmail.com 5/21/20 10:34 approved



Betsy Neisner bgneisner2010@gmail.com 5/7/20 11:48 approved
Wendy Nelson Yankeefan333@verizon.net 5/12/20 19:57 approved
Andrea Nix athnix@gmail.com 5/11/20 10:45 approved
Carolellen Norskey cnorskey@rogers.com 5/7/20 10:36 approved
Eileen Opatut Eopatut@gmail.com 5/7/20 12:29 approved
Janet Nettleton Otto JLNOtto15@gmail.com 5/16/20 16:53 approved
Emily Parker parkergunn@comcast.net 5/16/20 15:58 approved
Stephanie Pearson Robinson Drstephanie75@gmail.com 5/13/20 19:52 approved
Catherine Peterson cfp1115@aol.com 5/7/20 15:14 approved
Susan Racher smracher@gmail.com 5/7/20 16:18 approved
Saundra Randall drsaundrarandall@gmail.com 5/18/20 21:15 approved
Ann Rasenberger annras@verizon.net 5/7/20 12:33 approved
A. Beth Reid breidwillow@gmail.com 5/7/20 10:36 approved
Judith Rinearson judierinearson@gmail.com 5/13/20 18:36 approved
Kimberly Roberts kimberlyjroberts@comcast.net 5/20/20 13:41 approved
Perri Lee Roberts perrilee.roberts@gmail.com 5/7/20 16:27 approved
Robin Roy robinroynyc@gmail.com 5/16/20 9:44 approved
Linda Sanderson lindajsanderson@gmail.com 5/13/20 19:13 approved
Ann Sanford annies75@aol.com 5/13/20 14:07 approved
Paula Schlinger pschlinger@gmail.com 5/16/20 15:31 approved
Anita Seipp anita.seipp@gmail.com 5/8/20 17:13 approved
Alison Shaw alison@alisonshaw.com 5/7/20 14:01 approved
Paula Shegda-Goins Shegoins1@icloud.com 5/18/20 9:12 approved
Deborah Silen joliedeb@comcast.net 5/9/20 8:54 approved
Cynthia Sommer casom@comcast.net 5/7/20 23:00 approved
Lucy Sprague lucy-f@comcast.net 5/19/20 11:23 approved
Deborah Stanitski stanitsd@gmail.com 5/15/20 9:01 approved
Meg Stanton Meggiestan1@gmail.com 5/8/20 23:03 approved
Katie Stephenson catherine.w.stephenson@gmail.com 5/7/20 10:42 approved
Becky (Rebecca Atkinson) Stirn beckystirn@sbcglobal.net 5/9/20 18:57 approved
Bonnie Strittmatter bonnie.strittmatter@gmail.com 5/10/20 20:00 approved
Andrea Strone andrea.strone@gmail.com 5/7/20 15:50 approved
Kim Strubbe khstrubbe@aol.com 5/7/20 11:33 approved
Katherine Sullivan kathy@kanda79.com 5/7/20 12:05 approved
Gregg Swain gregg.swain@gmail.com 5/9/20 13:14 approved



Suzy Turcotte Watson szwtsn@gmail.com 5/16/20 10:03 approved
Gwendolyn Tyre Gwen.tyre@gmail.com 5/7/20 13:29 approved
Janet Voûte Janetvoute@gmail.com 5/7/20 16:08 approved
Pamela Waite pamwwaite@gmail.com 5/13/20 14:44 approved
Ellen Watts ellenawatts@gmail.com 5/16/20 14:03 approved
Libby Watts watts.libby@gmail.com 5/12/20 14:59 approved
Carol Whitbeck carol@whitbeck.us 5/18/20 12:42 approved
Sandra Williams sandrakwilliams@gmail.com 5/13/20 18:01 approved
Kathryn Wissler KHWISSLER@aol.com 5/7/20 13:39 approved
Andrea Wolfman wolfmanac@gmail.com 5/7/20 17:54 approved
Kathryn Wolfson kwolf212@aol.com 5/15/20 15:22 approved
Phoebe Wood Pwood@companieswood.com 5/11/20 14:52 approved
Betsy Woodman bwoodman@tds.net 5/9/20 21:31 approved
Joyce Young youngj.writes@gmail.com 5/19/20 12:16 approved
annniehoff n6979@optonline.net 5/20/20 13:38 approved



# Approved # Denied
149 0










